
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Micro 

1 

 

Rotax Mini 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

4 

7 

27 

133 

9 

106 

4 

123 

163 

Name 

Alexander Kelley 

Lucas Tarango 

Devin Bidegain 

Joshua Wheeler 

Tyson Underwood 

Heston Jeffery 

Conner Lypka 

Micah Porter 

Harrison Jeffery 

Points 

201 

208 

188 

183 

178 

173 

168 

163 

158 

Laps led 

0 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

15 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

12 

Diff 

7.020 

7.101 

8.120 

8.223 

8.529 

12.132 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:51.088 

13:14.410 

13:21.430 

13:21.511 

13:22.530 

13:22.633 

13:22.939 

13:26.542 

10:04.453 

Best Tm 

54.231 

49.183 

49.432 

49.248 

49.388 

49.411 

49.386 

49.639 

49.381 

In Lap 

8 

6 

5 

8 

5 

6 

12 

8 

4 

SubClass Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter #5 
05 Rotax Mini 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:32:07 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

1/18/2025 12:20 


